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WITH
NAME FIiB M;AR A:R M:Y Jl;N JlGJL Al7JG S:P 09CT SBF:;)NUJISD To1AL| DROPPED
ROUND

1  Will Shevlin 976 866

2 Robert Shevlin 920 820

3  Wesley Carr 907 810

4  James Chaffe 862 770

5  Philip Cobb 860 767

6 Johnathan Ward 846 761 .
7 Gareth Harper 817 737 .:‘
8 Zakariya Buddin 719 719

9 Jack Metcalfe 664 664

10 Kieron Paterson 639 639

11 Graham Fernandez 589 589

12 Dan Hunter 587 587

13 David Charville 573 573

14 Denholm Smith 561 561

15 Harley Charville 503 503
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Supported by

NAME

Hayden Bramley
Callum Young
Tom Bunten
Hamish Rutherford
Filipe Chaby-Rodrigues
Paul Curtis

Daniel Thompson
Ryan Watson

Phil Jefferson

Max Archer

Felix Webster

Ben Messenger
George Storey
Calum Cleat

Haiden Harris
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WITH

TOTAL| DROPPED

ROUND
464 464
408 408
325 325
323 323
321 321
301 301
300 300
258 258
253 253
228 228
224 224
223 223
218 218
125 125
124 124




555 SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP HEAVYWEIGHT

Dan Cooper
32 Adam Brough
33 Jamie Law
- Daniel Maughan
35 Brandon Jennings
36 Bradley Moles
37 Ryan Cooper
38 Mark Tate

- Shane Polson
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40 David Brewis
- Gary Stainsby

42 Glen Lowes

43 JP Rodriguez

- Benlrving
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David Scaman
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Phil Jackson
Christopher O'Connell
David Nicholson
Jonathan Spence
Keith Fulton

Jordan Young

Corben Brown

David Young

Stephen Richardson
Kyle Fulton

James Benson
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John Weller
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